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USB-BB USB-C-CONN USB-FR

USB-LP USB-LS USB-MINIRD

USB-MINISQ USB-MINISWI USB-MT

USB-PILL USB-SY
IMPORTANT NOTICE: Flash memory prices are volatile and can change as frequently as daily.

Please call to confirm pricing prior to placing order. We cannot guarantee firm pricing longer than 48 hours. 
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ITEM

USB-FR*

USB-MT

USB-PT*

USB-LS*

GROUP

A

*Different colors available for USB-FR, USB-PT, USB-LS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Flash memory prices are volatile and can change as frequently as daily.
Please call to confirm pricing prior to placing order. We cannot guarantee firm pricing longer than 48 hours. 

NO. OF PCS.

100

250

500

1,000

128MB

$7.42

$7.03

$6.51

$6.23

256MB

$7.55

$7.14

$6.61

$6.23

512MB

$9.02

$8.54

$7.91

$7.59

1GB

$11.62

$11.00

$10.16

$9.79

2GB

$15.40

$14.62

$13.52

$12.95

4GB

$30.63

$29.12

$26.88

$25.75

(E)

ITEM

USB-MINIRD*

USB-MINISQ*

USB-PILL*

GROUP

B

*Different colors available

NO. OF PCS.

100

250

500

1,000

128MB

$8.29

$8.01

$6.92

$6.65

256MB

$8.46

$8.32

$8.32

$6.86

512MB

$9.56

$8.79

$8.79

$8.72

1GB

$12.67

$11.23

$11.23

$11.16

2GB

$15.26

$15.12

$15.12

$13.93

4GB

$27.03

$26.12

$25.84

$23.10

(E)

ITEM

USB-LP*

USB-BB

GROUP

C

*Colors available for USB-LP are: Pink(PK), Silver(SVR), Blue(BE), Red(RE), Gold(GD), Black(BK), Lavender(LV)

NO. OF PCS.

100

250

500

1,000

128MB

$9.59

$8.56

$7.92

$7.17

256MB

$9.49

$8.58

$7.92

$7.45

512MB

$9.39

$8.90

$8.23

$7.74

1GB

$12.50

$10.99

$10.75

$9.70

2GB

$15.50

$13.70

$12.85

$12.25

4GB

$26.50

$24.95

$23.65

$22.80

(E)

ITEM

USB-MINISWI*

GROUP

D

*Different colors available

NO. OF PCS.

100

250

500

1,000

128MB

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

256MB

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

512MB

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1GB

$12.14

$12.04

$11.94

$11.00

2GB

$16.08

$15.98

$15.83

$14.69

4GB

$26.32

$26.22

$26.12

$25.92

(E)

ITEM

USB-C-CONN

USB-C-FLIP

GROUP

E

*Colors available are: Blue(BE), Red(RE), White(WH), Black(BK), Yellow(YW). Full-color process is available for White and Black cards.

NO. OF PCS.

100

250

500

1,000

128MB

$6.99

$6.99

$6.72

$6.65

256MB

$7.91

$7.91

$7.69

$7.55

512MB

$8.19

$8.19

$8.01

$7.91

1GB

$9.24

$9.24

$9.09

$8.95

2GB

$16.10

$16.10

$15.40

$13.93

4GB

$24.49

$24.49

$23.65

$23.10

(E)

ITEM

USB-SY

GROUP

F

NO. OF PCS.

100

250

500

1,000

128MB

$10.50

$9.66

$9.24

$8.78

256MB

$10.92

$10.00

$9.56

$9.10

512MB

$13.32

$11.42

$10.96

$10.50

1GB

$14.50

$13.60

$13.15

$12.70

2GB

$16.83

$15.93

$15.47

$15.02

4GB

$29.34

$28.43

$27.99

$27.52

(E)

ASI/52207ASI/52207ASI/52207


	USB-flash-drives-1
	USB-flash-drives-2

