

USB Flash Drives























IMPORTANT NOTICE: Flash memory prices are volatile and can change as frequently as daily. Please call to confirm pricing prior to placing order. We cannot guarantee firm pricing longer than 48 hours.



USB Flash Drives

GROUP	ITEM	NO. OF PCS.	128MB	256MB	512MB	1GB	2GB	4GB	
Α	USB-FR*	100	\$7.42	\$7.55	\$9.02	\$11.62	\$15.40	\$30.63	
	USB-MT	250	\$7.03	\$7.14	\$8.54	\$11.00	\$14.62	\$29.12	(E)
	USB-PT*	500	\$6.51	\$6.61	\$7.91	\$10.16	\$13.52	\$26.88	
	USB-LS*	1,000	\$6.23	\$6.23	\$7.59	\$9.79	\$12.95	\$25.75	

*Different colors available for USB-FR, USB-PT, USB-LS

GROUP	ITEM	NO. OF PCS.	128MB	256MB	512MB	1GB	2GB	4GB	
В	USB-MINIRD*	100	\$8.29	\$8.46	\$9.56	\$12.67	\$15.26	\$27.03	
	USB-MINISQ*	250	\$8.01	\$8.32	\$8.79	\$11.23	\$15.12	\$26.12	(E)
	USB-PILL*	500	\$6.92	\$8.32	\$8.79	\$11.23	\$15.12	\$25.84	
		1,000	\$6.65	\$6.86	\$8.72	\$11.16	\$13.93	\$23.10	

*Different colors available

GROUP	ITEM	NO. OF PCS.	128MB	256MB	512MB	1GB	2GB	4GB	
С	USB-LP*	100	\$9.59	\$9.49	\$9.39	\$12.50	\$15.50	\$26.50	
	USB-BB	250	\$8.56	\$8.58	\$8.90	\$10.99	\$13.70	\$24.95	(E)
		500	\$7.92	\$7.92	\$8.23	\$10.75	\$12.85	\$23.65	
		1,000	\$7.17	\$7.45	\$7.74	\$9.70	\$12.25	\$22.80	

*Colors available for USB-LP are: Pink(PK), Silver(SVR), Blue(BE), Red(RE), Gold(GD), Black(BK), Lavender(LV)

GROUP	ITEM	NO. OF PCS.	128MB	256MB	512MB	1GB	2GB	4GB	
D	USB-MINISWI*	100	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$12.14	\$16.08	\$26.32	
		250	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$12.04	\$15.98	\$26.22	(E)
		500	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$11.94	\$15.83	\$26.12	
		1,000	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$11.00	\$14.69	\$25.92	

*Different colors available

GROUP	ITEM	NO. OF PCS.	128MB	256MB	512MB	1GB	2GB	4GB	
E	USB-C-CONN	100	\$6.99	\$7.91	\$8.19	\$9.24	\$16.10	\$24.49	
	USB-C-FLIP	250	\$6.99	\$7.91	\$8.19	\$9.24	\$16.10	\$24.49	(E)
		500	\$6.72	\$7.69	\$8.01	\$9.09	\$15.40	\$23.65	
		1,000	\$6.65	\$7.55	\$7.91	\$8.95	\$13.93	\$23.10	

^{*}Colors available are: Blue(BE), Red(RE), White(WH), Black(BK), Yellow(YW). Full-color process is available for White and Black cards.

GROUP	ITEM	NO. OF PCS.	128MB	256MB	512MB	1GB	2GB	4GB	
F	USB-SY	100	\$10.50	\$10.92	\$13.32	\$14.50	\$16.83	\$29.34	
		250	\$9.66	\$10.00	\$11.42	\$13.60	\$15.93	\$28.43	(E)
		500	\$9.24	\$9.56	\$10.96	\$13.15	\$15.47	\$27.99	
		1,000	\$8.78	\$9.10	\$10.50	\$12.70	\$15.02	\$27.52	

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Flash memory prices are volatile and can change as frequently as daily. Please call to confirm pricing prior to placing order. We cannot guarantee firm pricing longer than 48 hours.